
Standing 
Committee 

Standing 
Committee Chair 

Email address of Chair & 
Telephone Number 

Department   Term of 
Service 

Standing Committees to which faculty are elected: 

Faculty Senate  Marietta 
Cameron 

mcameron@unca.edu 
828-250-3919 

Computer 
Science 

(2020-2022) 

Academic 
Policies 
Committee 

Toby King jking6@unca.edu 
828-251-6431 

Music (2021-2022) 

Institutional 
Development 
Committee 

Jinhua Li jli@unca.edu 
828-232-5135 

International  
Studies 

(2020-2022) 

Faculty Welfare 
and 
Development 
Committee 

Becky Sanft bsanft@unca.edu 
828-232-5020 

Mathematics (2021-2022) 

Committee of 
Tenured Faculty 

Gary Ettari 
 
Gretchen 
Trautmann 

gettari@unca.edu 
828-251-6598 
 
gtrautma@unca.edu 
828-251-6195 

English 
 
Languages and 
Literatures 

(2021-2022) 
 
(2019-2022) 

Hearings 
Committee 

Susan Clark sclark@unca.edu 
828-232-5053 

 Management & 
Accountancy 

(2021-2022) 

Faculty Grievance 
Committee 

Jake Butera jbutera@unca.edu 
828-251-6295 

Classics (2021-2022) 

Post-Tenure 
Review 
Committee 

Rodger Payne rpayne@unca.edu 
828-250-2397 

Religious Studies (2021-2022) 

Academic 
Appeals Board 

Christine Boone cboone@unca.edu 
828-258-7668  

Music (2020-2022) 

Standing Committees to which faculty are appointed by Senate: 

Distinguished 
Scholars 
Committee 

TBA TBA  TBA TBA 

Faculty 
Mentoring 
Program 
Coordinators 

Kevin Sanft 
Co-Chair 
Christine Boone 
Fellow 

ksanft@unca.edu 
828-232- 2275 
cboone@unc.a.edu 
828-258-7668 

Computer 
Science 
 
Music 

 (2020-2022) 
 
(2020-2022) 

Faculty 
Scholarship and 
Service Awards 
Committee 

TBA    

Graduate Council Mike Neelon mneelon@unca.edu 
828-251-6099 

Psychology (2013-2022) 

Inst Effectiveness 
Committee 

Amanda Bell albell@unca.edu 
828-255-7094 

Director of Inst 
Effectiveness 

(2018-
present) 

Intellectual 
Property Comm 

Brandy Bourne, 
Chair 

bourne@unca.edu 
 

Interim Director, 
University Library 

(2020-
present) 

Student Affairs 
Faculty Advisory 
Committee 

Bill Haggard bhaggard@unca.edu 
828-251-6474 

Vice Chancellor 
for Student 
Affairs 

(2011-
present) 

Textbook 
Committee 

TBA 
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Transportation 
Committee 

Scott Williams swillia8@unca.edu 
828-251-6349 

Philosophy (2021-2022) 

University 
Research Council 

Graham Reynolds greynold@unca.edu 
828-232-5153 

Biology (2020-2022) 

University 
Service Council 

Reid Chapman 
Co-Chair 
Evan Gurney 
Co-Chair 

rchapman@unca.edu 
828-251-6768 
egurney@unca.edu 
828-251-6575 

Education 
 
English 

(2021-2022) 
 
(2021-2022) 

University 
Teaching Council 

Heidi Kelley hkelley@unca.edu 
828-251-6980 

Sociology & 
Anthropology 

(2021-2022) 

 

 
Other Standing Committees where appointments are made by FWDC: 

Africana Studies 
Advisory 
Committee 

Tiece Ruffin truffin@unca.edu 
828-250-2361 

Africana Studies (2021-2022) 

Animal Care 
Committee 

Rebecca Hale rhale@unca.edu 
828-232-5148 

Biology (2016-
present) 

Cultural & Special 
Events 

Cori Anderson ceander2@unca.edu 
828-258-7727 

Program 
Coordinator 

(2015-
present) 

Diversity 
Intensive 
Committee 

Tiece Ruffin truffin@unca.edu 
828-250-2361 

Africana Studies (2018-
present) 

Enrollment 
Services Advisory 

Lynne Horgan lhorgan@unca.edu 
828-251-6417 

Registrar (2021-2022) 

Environmental 
Health & Safety 
Committee 

Kim Kauer kkauer1@unca.edu 
828-251-6038 

Emergency Mgmt (2018-
present) 

Faculty Athletic 
Representative 

Jeff Wilcox jwilcox@unca.edu 
828-250-2341 

Environmental 
Studies 

(2014-
present) 

Faculty 
Conciliators 

Pam Laughon 
 
Sarah Judson 

laughon@unca.edu 
828- 232-2281 

sjudson@unca.edu 

828-251-6297 

Psychology 
 
History 

(2019-2021) 
 
(2020-2022) 

Faculty Scholarship 
& Service Awards 
Committee 

Becky Sanft bsanft@unca.edu 
828-232-5020 

Mathematics (2018-2022) 

First Year 
Experience 
Advisory 
Committee 

Regine Criser 
Co-Chair 
Melanie Fox 
Co-Chair 

rcriser@unca.edu 
828-232-2438 
mrfox@unca.edu 
828-251-6700 

Interim Dean of 
Students 

(2018-
present) 
(2021-2022) 

Honor and 
Degree Programs 
Committee 

Dennis Lundblad dlundbla@unca.edu  
828-258-7720 

Humanities (2020-2022) 

Honor Program 
Advisory 
Committee 

Lyndi Hewitt 
 
Provost Campbell 
 

lhewitt@unca.edu  
828-251-6500 
kai@unca.edu 
828-251-6470 

Chief of Staff 
 
Provost 

(2021-2022) 
 
(2021-2022) 

Institutional 
Review Board 

Elizabeth Pascoe epascoe@unca.edu 
828-251-6827 

Psychology (2018-2022) 

Intercollegiate 
Athletics 
Committee 

Jeff Wilcox jwilcox@unca.edu 
828-250-2341 

Environmental 
Studies 

(2014-
present) 
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International 
Programs 
Advisory 
Committee 

Agya Boakye-
Boaten 

aboaten@unca.edu 
828-350-4564 

Interdisciplinary 
Studies Program 

(2010-
present) 

Key Center 
Advisory 
Committee 

Kate Johnson kjohns17@unca.edu 
828-258-7721 

 (2018-
present) 

Lab Safety 
Committee 

Kevin Gibson kgibson@unca.edu 
828-258-7692 

Environmental 
Science 

(2013-
present) 

Liberal Arts 
Curriculum 
Advisory 
Committee 

Reid Chapman rchapman@unca.edu 
828-251-6768 

Humanities (2021-
present) 

Position 
Allocation 
Committee 

Garikai Campbell,  
Provost/Convener 

kai@unca.edu 
828-251-6470 

Provost (2019-
present) 

Pre-Health 
Professions 
Advisory 
Committee 

Herman Holt hholt@unca.edu 
828-232-5167 

Dean of Natural 
Sciences 

(2021-
present) 

Scholarship & 
Financial Aid 

TBA tba@unca.edu 
828- - 

 (2020-
present) 

Sustainability 
Committee 

Garikai Campbell,  
Co-Chair 
John Pierce, 
Co-Chair 

kai@unca.edu 
828-251-6470 
jpierce@unca.edu 
828-251-6742 

Provost 
 
VC Administration 
& Finance 

(2020-
present) 
(2015-
present) 

Teaching Awards 
Committee 

Erica Abrams 
Locklear 

elocklear@unca.edu 
828-251-6592 

English (2021-2022) 

Undergraduate 
Research 
Programs 
Advisory Council 

Linda Cornett lcornett@unca.edu  
828-251-6974 

Undergraduate 
Research 
Program Director 

(2020-
present) 

University 
Planning Council 

Chancellor Cable, 
Chair 
Jinhua Li, Vice 
Chair 

Chancellor’s Office 
 
jli@unca.edu 
828-232-5135 

Chancellor (2018-
present) 

University School 
Teacher 
Education 
Council 

Kim Brown kbrown@unca.edu 
828-258-7730 

Education (2018-
present) 

Writing and 
Information 
Literacy in the 
Disciplines 
Advisory 
Committee 

Brian Graves 
 
 
Amanda Bell 

bgraves@unca.edu 
828-251-6410 
 
abell@unca.edu 
828-255-7094 

English (2019-
present) 
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